
10/8-10/9 Showcase Schedule (As of 10/6)
Saturday Scouts Coaches Name Email Field
Swarthmore College Matt Rubayo mrubayo2@swarthmore.edu Roberto Clemente Park (TURF)

Eastern University Baseball William Algard william.algard@eastern.edu Roberto Clemente Park (TURF)
Genesee CC Rodolfo Rodriguez rodolfoarodriguez98@gmail.com Roberto Clemente Park (TURF)

Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst. (RPI) Thomas Neuman neumat@rpi.edu Roberto Clemente Park (TURF)
Brookdale College John Johnson coachjj23@aol.com Rudyk Park

Rutgers University - Camden Bobby Missovoulos Rmissovoulos@yahoo.com Rudyk Park
Wells College Joe Cuddy jacuddy20@wells.edu Rudyk Park

East Stroudsburg Brandon Snyder bsnyder16@esu.edu Weequahic Park - Bill Hicks (TURF)
County College of Morris Nicholas Carason ncarasone21@gmail.com Weequahic Park - Bill Hicks (TURF)

Borough of Manhattan CC Jacob Tobin Jacob.E.Tobin@gmail.com Weequahic Park - Bill Hicks (TURF)
Camden County College Rob Andrey  robert@scanzanobaseball.Com Weequahic Park - Bill Hicks (TURF)

Sunday Scouts Coaches Name Email Field
Felician University Chris Langan LanganC@felician.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park
Keystone College John McGarvey john.mcgarvey@keystone.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park
Molloy University John Cooley jcooley@molloy.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park

Rutgers University - Camden Bobby Missovoulos Rmissovoulos@yahoo.com Raritan Bay Waterfront Park
Wells College Joe Cuddy jacuddy20@wells.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park
Sussex CC Ramadan Mehmedi rmehmedi@sussex.edu Raritan Bay Waterfront Park

Camden County College Rob Andrey  robert@scanzanobaseball.Com Thomas Mundy (TURF)
Centenary University Brandon Lopez brandon.lopez@centenaryuniversity.edu Thomas Mundy (TURF)

Genesee CC Rodolfo Rodriguez rodolfoarodriguez98@gmail.com Thomas Mundy (TURF)
Jefferson University Eric Bohem ebohem@northampton.edu Thomas Mundy (TURF)

Post University Timothy Binkoski TBinkoski@post.edu Thomas Mundy (TURF)
Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst. (RPI) Thomas Neuman neumat@rpi.edu Thomas Mundy (TURF)


